27. 10 km Fliegerhorstlauf Schortens
am 23.10.2019 in Schortens

- Ergebnisliste Teamwertung —

MTV Aurich 3:13:03
Ringering, Onno 68 35:53
Linemann, Frank 77 36:45
Steinke, Peter 70 37:50
FleBner, Hermann 74 38:15
Linemann, Claudia 78 44:20
RAF Regf (51 Sgn) 3:35:33
Brown, Steven 86 40:23
Lawson, Fraser 97 42:13
Jordan, Henry 00 44:11
Cardwell-Goodman, Joe 89 44:19
Beresford, David 95 44:27
KGS Wiesmoor 3:36:43
Sundermann, Volker 88 39:27
Tobiassen, Jan 70 40:49
Allhamet, Ahmat 03 45:06
Strauf3, Manuel 03 45:40
Standke, lhno 01 45:41
LogZBw 3:46:54
Glaser, Jens 70 43:49
Becker, Horst 66 43:51
Siemens, Marc - Oliver 71 44:38
Kunze, Ingmar 77 47:15
Nikutta, Simon 90 47:21
TSR Olympia Wilhelmshaven 3:48:50
Omland, Burkhard 57 42:59
Lockewandt, Heiko 60 45:23
Schréder, Tanja 70 45:56
Klemm, Michael 68 46:09
Ahrens, Thomas 71 48:23
MUKdo 3:50:49
Grote, Lauritz 93 35:24
Beckmann, Stefan 83 44:44
Lohe, Benedikt 96 50:09
Kalow, Nancy 82 50:14
Fieger, Andreas 64 50:18
TusS Zetel 3:53:22
Bocker, Matthias 71 42:23
Grasse, Holger 65 44:53
Agricola, Jens 60 46:27
Baumann, Marion 71 48:42
Schumann, Peter 59 50:57
SB Ems-Weser 3:56:02
GroR, Alexander 82 42:44
Renken, Oliver 94 45:36
Gudz, Christian 91 46:34
Bonkowske, Christian 72 48:09

Heinemann, Thomas 65 52:59



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Klinikum Wilhelmshaven
Piotrowski, Heike
Epstude, Maximilian
Gabhler, Sandra
Wittek, Claudia
Rottmann, Malte

LG Fliegerhorst Upjever
Blumentritt, Insa
Meyer, Jorg
Gerhardt, Wibke
Urban, Karsten
Gerhardt, Mario

TaktLwG 71 R
Feldmann, Ralf
Bender, Bj6rn
Wiemann, Martin
Toben, Ralf
Schoon, Focko

Landkreis Friesland
Kathmann, Jens
Gronig, Dirk

Tjardes, Johannes Gunther

Frohn, Birgit
von ERen, Simon
LG 1.PzDiv
Perk, Daniel
Pfeil, Michael
Henschel, Thomas
Reimann, Stefan
Riedel, Frank
Einsatzflottille 2
Pirierros, Emmanuel
Kirschner, Jorn
Wagner, Florian
Gierszewski, Olaf
Menkens, Maik
Team PARI RunAIR
Doring, Bianka
Struschka, Bjérn
Popken, UIf
Kirschner, Marion
Finko, Katrin
LogZBw
Sieger, Nils
Kolossa, Lars
Thiems, Andre
Loegel, Thomas
Majewski, Phil
WfbM Aurich - Wittmund
Grol3, Sven
Hammers, Pasquale
R6Ring, Hermann
Juilfs, Kevin
Schierenberg, Jannik

82
88
74
69
76

85
62
72
69
67

72
78
80
71
58

81
79
58
73
83

77
65
67
76
78

78
73
80
69
75

73
73
79
70
70

96
79
81
65
89

91
00
65
00
00

42:37
45:59
46:54
48:32
52:52

47:56
49:10
49:46
49:47
52:25

43:35
44:22
52:35
56:00
56:12

44:32
45:25
54:36
54:41
55:27

45:36
48:19
48:19
56:25
57:24

49:23
49:43
52:54
54:41
58:53

46:56
47:06
47:24
1:02:30
1:02:31

47:43
49:39
51:59
57:26
1:01:15

45:14
46:51
50:14
1:03:39
1:03:39

3:56:54

4:09:04

4:12:44

4:14:41

4:16:03

4:25:34

4.26:27

4:28:02

4:29:37



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

TroRgeschwader
Menningen, Niklas
Jentsch, Cedric
Seidel, Christian
Sagaler, Marina
Treichel, Dominik

BSG Volksbank Jever
Staak, Marek
Folkers, Daniel
Otten, Jan-Simon
Bruhnken, Hans-Giinter
Quarg, Karin

ZCSBw Kryptozentrum
Gartner, Olaf
Pieper, Dennis
Busalski, Sandra
Busalski, Kathrin
Zwingenberger, Sebastian

WaSysUstgZ 2
Karbstein, Andy
Schmidt, Torsten
Meiler, Andreas
Guney, Ozba
Weil3, Victor

SB Ems-Weser
Striver, Cedrik
Ucar, Ozgiir
Meyer, Dennis
Steinkamp, Kai
Hillmer, Kerstin

98
96
79
92
93

74
94
87
54
57

76
94
78
77
81

74
76
69
98
86

83
82
69
74
83

49:51
52:19
54:53
57:26
59:09

49:17
54:09
54:39
57:11
58:24

41:54
50:41
1:04:.01
1:04:04
1:07:18

46:56
50:13
54:34
1:11:15
1:11:15

55:33
59:25
1:00:39
1:00:54
1:05:11

4:33:38

4:33:40

4:47:58

4:54:13

5:01:42



